
Palos Baseball Organization 
2018 PBO Schedule 

 

 
 

 
 
   

  Pinto Dodgers 
  Manager:  Tim Crotty 
 

 
Concession Dates: 
 

2018 Schedule 
 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

4/17/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM Dodgers Padres Family Field 

4/21/2018 Saturday 2:00 PM Nationals Dodgers Pinto Field 

  

4/24/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM Twins Dodgers Family Field 

4/27/2018 Friday 5:30 PM Dodgers A's Family Field 

5/3/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM Mariners Dodgers Family Field 

5/5/2018 Saturday 9:00 AM Dodgers Twins Pinto Field 

5/10/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM Dodgers Orioles Family Field 

5/12/2018 Saturday 4:30 PM Phillies Dodgers Pinto Field 

5/17/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM Dodgers Tigers Pinto Field 

5/22/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM White Sox Dodgers Pinto Field 

6/2/2018 Saturday 9:00 AM Dodgers Cubs Family Field 

6/5/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM Giants Dodgers Pinto Field 

6/7/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM Dodgers Nationals Pinto Field 

6/9/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM Padres Dodgers Pinto Field 

6/12/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM Dodgers Red Sox Pinto Field 

6/16/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM A's Dodgers Pinto Field 

 


